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Bahnce brcughtforuard

lncome

Memberchip Dues

Expenses

Food Service
May $peaker
Newsletter copies

Total Expenses

Bay Aloa Genealogical Society

Trcasure-1's Report

June 20,2005

11.80
20.00
31.97

$2,496.03

45.00

-63.77

Balance on hand t,UZLn

Treasurefs Report duly subrgitted to Board of Direc{ors June 20, 2005.

Resa Hennings, Tr@surer
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